Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Grounding & Bonding
Bonding Conductor
Conductor Kit
Features
Conductor kits are made of #6 AWG with green insulation and TIA
required labeling
Bonding conductor kits enable ease of order and contain all
components needed for the installation
Ordering Information
Length Application
144" Telecommunications
equipment
bonding conductor
Catalog Number   UPC Number
HGRKTD144DA 662620316239
Listings
TIA-607 Compliant
Specifications
Length
Connector 1
Connector 2
Hardware
Antioxidant
144"
D
DA
Stainless Steel
Included
Characteristics
Installation
Mounting Lug mounts to busbar, lug
mounts to equipment
Accessories
Ladder Bracket HGBTEBCBRKL10
Wire Tray Bracket HGBTEBCBRKW10
Black Velcro Roll HVFBK575
9" Velco Strips, Yellow MCCMV9YL10
19" Horizontal busbar HBBBHR19KT
Online Resources
Brochure
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Lug 1 D (1/4" ID, 5/8" Space)
Length 30"
Lug 2 D (1/4" ID, 5/8" Space) 90 deg